6.6.2023
 Fiberworks AS
+47 23 03 53 30
R1.1
06.06.2023
QXXE MICRO, FIBER OPTICAL MICRO BLOW CABLE

QXXE MICRO,
192x G.657.A1+G.652.D
192 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-7A1-G216
QXXE MICRO,
216x G.657.A1+G.652.D
216 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-7A1-G288
QXXE MICRO,
288x G.657.A1+G.652.D
288 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-7A1-G432
QXXE MICRO,
432x G.657.A1+G.652.D
432 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G12 QXXE MICRO, 12x G.652D 12 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G24 QXXE MICRO, 24x G.652.D 24 SM 9/125 OS2
Fiberworks AS
+47 23 03 53 30
R1.2
06.06.2023
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G48 QXXE MICRO, 48x G.652.D 48 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G96 QXXE MICRO, 96x G.652.D 96 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G144 QXXE MICRO, 144x G.652.D 144 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G192 QXXE MICRO, 192x G.652.D 192 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G216 QXXE MICRO, 216x G.652.D 216 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G288 QXXE MICRO, 288x G.652.D 288 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-QXEM-S-G2D-G432 QXXE MICRO, 432x G.652.D 432 SM 9/125 OS2
The information is assumed to be correct at the time of issue. All quantities and values are reference values. The specifications apply to
products supplied by Fiberworks AS. Any change of products can give a changed result. The information in this document may not be copied,
printed, or reproduced in any form, either in whole or in part, without the written permission of Fiberworks AS.